
Centrebus

Newark - Lincoln 47  
via Brant Broughton - North Hykeham                                                                     

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 239N

   Service No 47 47 47 47
   Sch SH NBH NBH
Newark, Bus Station ..... ..... 1015 1320
Barnby in the Willows, Front St ..... ..... 1030 1335
Beckingham, The Pack Horse Inn ..... ..... 1035 1340
Brant Broughton, Meeting House La 0743 0748 1043 1348
Carlton le Moorland, St Mary's Church 0751 0756 1051 1356
Bassingham, Recreation Ground 0756 0801 1056 1401
Aubourn, Bus Shelter 0801 0806 1101 1406
Haddington, Bridge Farm 0804 0809 1104 1409
South Hykeham, Beck La 0807 0812 1107 1412
North Hykeham, Stonemoor Rd ..... ..... 1112 1417
North Hykeham, Coult Ave ..... ..... 1115 1420
North Hykeham, Social Club 0813 0818 1118 1423
North Kesteven School, Bus Park 0815 ..... ..... .....
North Hykeham, Station Rd 0817 0820 1120 1425
North Hykeham, ASDA 0820 0822 1122 1427
Valentine Retail Park 0830 0831 1131 1436
Lincoln, Central Bus Stn 0845 0845 1145 1450
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays

   Service No 47 47 47 47
   NBH NBH Sch SH
Lincoln, Central Bus Stn 0850 1150 1455 1505
Valentine Retail Park 0857 1157 1502 1512
North Hykeham, ASDA 0910 1207 1512 1525
North Kesteven School, Bus Park ..... ..... 1525 .....
North Hykeham, Social Club 0914 1213 1528 1528
North Hykeham, Coult Ave ..... 1217 1532 1532
North Hykeham, Stonemoor Rd ..... 1219 1534 1534
South Hykeham, Beck La 0919 1225 1540 1540
Haddington, Bridge Farm 0922 1228 1543 1543
Aubourn, Bus Shelter 0925 1231 1546 1546
Bassingham, Recreation Ground 0930 1236 1551 1551
Carlton le Moorland, St Mary's Church 0935 1241 1556 1556
Brant Broughton, Meeting House La 0943 1249 1604 1604
Beckingham, The Pack Horse Inn 0951 1257 ..... .....
Barnby in the Willows, Front St 0956 1302 ..... .....
Newark, Bus Station 1010 1315 ..... .....

NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays



Centrebus

Newark - Lincoln 47  
via Brant Broughton - North Hykeham                                                                     

Saturday Ref.No.: 239N

   Service No 47 47 47
   NBH NBH NBH
Newark, Bus Station ..... 1015 1320
Barnby in the Willows, Front St ..... 1030 1335
Beckingham, The Pack Horse Inn ..... 1035 1340
Brant Broughton, Meeting House La 0748 1043 1348
Carlton le Moorland, St Mary's Church 0756 1051 1356
Bassingham, Recreation Ground 0801 1056 1401
Aubourn, Bus Shelter 0806 1101 1406
Haddington, Bridge Farm 0809 1104 1409
South Hykeham, Beck La 0812 1107 1412
North Hykeham, Stonemoor Rd ..... 1112 1417
North Hykeham, Coult Ave ..... 1115 1420
North Hykeham, Social Club 0818 1118 1423
North Hykeham, Station Rd 0820 1120 1425
North Hykeham, ASDA 0822 1122 1427
Valentine Retail Park 0831 1131 1436
Lincoln, Central Bus Stn 0845 1145 1450
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays

   Service No 47 47 47
   NBH NBH NBH
Lincoln, Central Bus Stn 0850 1150 1505
Valentine Retail Park 0857 1157 1512
North Hykeham, ASDA 0910 1207 1525
North Hykeham, Social Club 0914 1213 1528
North Hykeham, Coult Ave ..... 1217 1532
North Hykeham, Stonemoor Rd ..... 1219 1534
South Hykeham, Beck La 0919 1225 1540
Haddington, Bridge Farm 0922 1228 1543
Aubourn, Bus Shelter 0925 1231 1546
Bassingham, Recreation Ground 0930 1236 1551
Carlton le Moorland, St Mary's Church 0935 1241 1556
Brant Broughton, Meeting House La 0943 1249 1604
Beckingham, The Pack Horse Inn 0951 1257 .....
Barnby in the Willows, Front St 0956 1302 .....
Newark, Bus Station 1010 1315 .....

NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays


